
Interboro High School 
Wrestling 
2022-2023 

 
Wednesday, December 7 West Chester East   Home    5:30 / 6:00 
PM 
Saturday, December 10  Bears Duals    Boyertown 
Wednesday, December 14  Sun Valley   Away  
Thursday ,December  22      Ridley    Away   6/7:00 PM 
Wed/Thurs, Dec 28 & 29 Wetzel Tournament   Hatboro 
Saturday, January 7   Octorara Duals  Octorara 
Wednesday, January 11  Chichester    Home 
Wednesday, January 18  Academy Park   Away 
Friday/Saturday, Jan 20,21 Coal Cracker Tournament Away 
Wednesday, January 25  Penn Wood   Away 
Saturday, February 4   BUCS Tournament*  Home 
Saturday, February 11  Del-Val Champs – AP  Away   4:00 
Saturday, February18   Whippets Tourney  Downingtown West 
Saturday, February 25  District 1 South  Home 
Friday, March 3   South East Regionals  TBD 
Thursday, March 9   PIAA Championships  Hershey 
 
 
* Unionville, Downingtown East, Harry Truman, Interboro, Malvern Prep, Academy Park, Upper 
Merion, Episcopal Academy 
 


